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  OVERALL  

9319
KYTÖNEN Roni

SML
Finla

HUSQVARNA
250

TEAM KOKOPUTKI OY
48:48.62

9369
PERSSON Mikael 401000073

SVEMO
SWE

TRIUMPH
TF

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 1
49:08.53

+19.91
+19.91

9122
KOSKINEN Kimi

SML
Finla

GASGAS
250

TEAM KOKOPUTKI OY
49:49.59

+41.06
+1:00.97

9111
JUUPALUOMA Pyry

SML
Finla

KAWASAKI
250

TEAM KOKOPUTKI OY
49:54.52

+4.93
+1:05.90

9278
LISZKA Roland

MAMS
Hunga

KTM
300

SEBAQ RACING TEAM
50:24.42

+29.90
+1:35.80

9032
MERSIN Valentin

FFM
Franc

FANTIC XE
125

50:29.34
+4.92

+1:40.72

9458
HALJALA Hermanni

SML
Finla

KTM
350

51:16.02
+46.68

+2:27.40

9104
DAVIES Samuel

ACU
Unite

GASGAS
250

51:22.74
+6.72

+2:34.12

9470
SILVA Renato

FMP
Portu

BETA
390

TEAM FMP
51:26.06

+3.32
+2:37.44

9250
LINDSTRÖM Alfons

SVEMO
Sveri

HUSQVARNA
350

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 2
51:28.92

+2.86
+2:40.30

9331
OLIVEIRA Luis Miguel Anjos
ORT FMP

PRT
YAMAHA
YZ

TEAM FMP
51:30.94

+2.02
+2:42.32

9006
CAGNONI Simone

FMI
ITALI

HUSQVUARNA

125
OSELLINI MOTO HUSQVARNA MOTORCYCLE

51:33.83
+2.89

+2:45.21

9333
JUUPALUOMA Peetu

SML
Mäntt

HUSQVARNA
250

TEAM KOKOPUTKI OY
51:34.30

+0.47
+2:45.68

9005
GUASTINI Niko

FMI
ITALI

HUSQUARNA
125

OSELLINI MOTO HUSQVARNA MOTORCYCLE
51:38.63

+4.33
+2:50.01

9018
ARRIETA Matteo

FFM
Franc

FANTIC
125

51:44.26
+5.63

+2:55.64

9401
MUNDELL Daniel

ACU
unite

KTM
350

51:51.23
+6.97

+3:02.61

9205
SIMON Dorian
FANTIC BONNETON

499000019
FFM

FRA
FANTIC
XE300

52:01.81
+10.58

+3:13.19

9502
CHETNICKI Gabriel

PZM
Polan

GAS GAS
300

52:07.89
+6.08

+3:19.27

9024
GABIN Allemand

FFM
Franc

KTM
125

52:09.24
+1.35

+3:20.62

9012
ROUQUETTE Armand

FFM
Franc

SHERCO
125

52:10.16
+0.92

+3:21.54

9003
MELCHIORRI Gabriele

FMI
Itali

TM
125

TEAM DILIGENTI TNT
52:17.66

+7.50
+3:29.04

9294
FABRIS Riccardo

FMI
Roman

KTM
300

TEAM DILIGENTI TNT
52:19.32

+1.66
+3:30.70

9235
BERGLUND Albin

SVEMO
Swede

SHERCO
250

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 1
52:21.03

+1.71
+3:32.41
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9036
HUGHES Samuel

ACU
Unite

KTM
125

52:36.93
+15.90

+3:48.31

9310
HOSTINSKÝ Thomas

SMF
Slova

HUSQVARNA
250

MOTORS NOVI KORONA TEAM
52:42.00

+5.07
+3:53.38

9511
PUOTSAARI Niko

SML
Finla

HUSQVARNA
300

SE TEAM FINLAND
52:42.65

+0.65
+3:54.03

9150
HAUPTMAN Gal

AMZS
Slove

KTM
250

53:00.44
+17.79

+4:11.82

9225
KARLSSON Anton

SVEMO
Swede

KTM
350

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 2
53:08.23

+7.79
+4:19.61

9233
WEBB Alfie

ACU
Unite

GASGAS
350

TEAM DILIGENTI TNT
53:26.50

+18.27
+4:37.88

9159
KRÓLIKOWSKI Karol

PZM
Polsk

KTM
250

53:28.87
+2.37

+4:40.25

9460
GORDON Aaron

ACU
Wales

YAMAHA WR450

450
53:34.03

+5.16
+4:45.41

9442
LÖFQVIST Franz

SVEMO
Swede

YAMAHA
450

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 2
53:56.64

+22.61
+5:08.02

9008
SÖDERBLOM Mille

SVEMO
Swede

TM
125

53:57.12
+0.48

+5:08.50

9336
ASK Herman

NMF
Norwa

TM
250

MOTORS NOVI KORONA TEAM
53:57.33

+0.21
+5:08.71

9017
LAAKSONEN Ukko

SML
Finla

KTM XC
125

54:06.38
+9.05

+5:17.76

9564
HECHER Thomas

AMF
Austr

GAS GAS
300

54:14.22
+7.84

+5:25.60

9210
HUGHES Callum

ACU
Unite

BETA RR
250

54:14.52
+0.30

+5:25.90

9322
BABICZ Dawid

PZM
Polan

KTM
250

54:15.29
+0.77

+5:26.67

9087
MERA?ICKÝ Tomá?

SMF
Slova

HUSQARNA
125

OSELLINI MOTO HUSQVARNA MOTORCYCLE
54:17.30

+2.01
+5:28.68

9601
KUROWSKI Lukasz

PZM
Polan

KTM EXC 500
500

54:22.31
+5.01

+5:33.69

9081
RAPHAËL Raynaud

FFM
Franc

FANTIC 125
125

54:29.98
+7.67

+5:41.36

9350
BRACIK Aleksander

PZM
Polsk

KAWASAKI
250

MOTORS NOVI KORONA TEAM
54:35.53

+5.55
+5:46.91

9255
EVANS Sion Aled

ACU
Wales

GASGAS
350

54:47.25
+11.72

+5:58.63

9252
MARIA Gonçalo

FMP
Portu

BETA 250 RAC

250
TEAM FMP

54:52.83
+5.58

+6:04.21

9241
ZAJ?CZKOWSKI Szymon

PZM
Polan

KTM
250

55:04.20
+11.37

+6:15.58

9004
TAMMELIN Martti

SML
Finla

FANTIC
125

55:07.47
+3.27

+6:18.85

9254
TR?KO Luká?

SMF
Slova

KTM
350

SEBAQ RACING TEAM
55:19.60

+12.13
+6:30.98

9524
THOMS Leon

DMSB
Germa

KTM EXC
300

55:25.40
+5.80

+6:36.78
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9248
SEDELIUS Oliver

SVEMO
Swede

YAMAHA
250

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 2
55:35.21

+9.81
+6:46.59

9665
RAMBOW Nico

DMSB
Germa

GASGAS
510

55:41.25
+6.04

+6:52.63

9031
JELENC Nace

AMZS
Slove

KTM XC-W
125

55:53.95
+12.70

+7:05.33

9263
ALVES Tomás

FMP
Portu

HUSQVARNA
300

TEAM FMP
56:03.25

+9.30
+7:14.63

9033
TOM Allemand

FFM
Franc

KTM
125

56:37.72
+34.47

+7:49.10

9010
HUTTER Valentino

AMF
Austr

GASGAS EC 12

125
56:44.08

+6.36
+7:55.46

9212
PODOBNIK Nik

AMZS
SLOVE

BETA
200

57:42.71
+58.63

+8:54.09

9597
DOMINIC Spendl

AMF
Austr

SHERCO
300

58:14.35
+31.64

+9:25.73

9822
HOLT Vilde Marie

NMF
Norwa

KTM
250

58:16.36
+2.01

+9:27.74

9762
PUOTSAARI Juha

SML
Finla

HUSQVARNA
300

SE TEAM FINLAND
58:49.12

+32.76
+10:00.50

9398
VIDA Jakub

SMF
Slova

FANTIC
250

59:08.94
+19.82

+10:20.32

9607
MUKKALA Janne Mukkala

SML
Finla

KTM
350

59:14.19
+5.25

+10:25.57

9876
GONÇALVES Joana

FMP
Portu

HUSQVARNA
250

59:14.23
+0.04

+10:25.61

9021
HUGHES Endaf

ACU
Uk

YAMAHA YZ125

125
59:19.92

+5.69
+10:31.30

9311
SANTAMÄKI Väinö

SML
Finla

HUSQVARNA
250

SE TEAM FINLAND
59:20.40

+0.48
+10:31.78

9095
JANÚCH Oliver

SMF
Slova

GAS GAS
125

1h00:05.63
+45.23

+11:17.01

9309
FRITZ Hunger

DMSB
Germa

BETA RR
250

1h00:28.50
+22.87

+11:39.88

9750
PAAVOLA Mika

SML
Finla

HUSQVARNA
350

1h00:36.36
+7.86

+11:47.74

9881
AHLSTRÖM Matilda

SVEMO
Swede

HUSQVARNA
250

1h01:10.52
+34.16

+12:21.90

9306
LUSHER Luke

ACU
unite

KTM
250

1h01:13.88
+3.36

+12:25.26

9577
FICEL Patrik

SMF
Slova

GAS GAS
300

1h02:05.24
+51.36

+13:16.62

9090
KOLLÁR Adam

SMF
Slova

GASGAS EC125

125
1h02:17.22

+11.98
+13:28.60

9069
EDGAR Connes

FFM
Franc

KTM
125

1h02:29.67
+12.45

+13:41.05

9849
TRAINI Sara

FMI
ITALY

REJIU
300

1h02:39.37
+9.70

+13:50.75

9488
TETT Joel

ACU
Engla

TM 300EN COR

300
1h03:17.44

+38.07
+14:28.82
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9808
SELJESETH Malene Flister

NMF
Norwa

KTM EXC-F SI
250

1h03:38.27
+20.83

+14:49.65

9011
ZEALE Ben

ACU
Engla

SHERCO
125

1h04:00.31
+22.04

+15:11.69

9883
AFONSO Mariana

FMP
Portu

KTM
150

1h04:42.29
+41.98

+15:53.67

9844
TETT Elizabeth

ACU
GREAT

TM
250

1h06:12.84
+1:30.55

+17:24.22

9811
HENRIQUES Francisca

FMP
Portu

SHERCO
125

1h10:35.17
+4:22.33

+21:46.55

9703
APPELQVIST Peter

SVEMO
Swede

YAMAHA
250

1h12:25.28
+1:50.11

+23:36.66

9591
TÁDICS Dániel

MAMS
Hunga

SHERCO
300

SEBAQ RACING TEAM
1h17:02.17

+4:36.89
+28:13.55

9815
BARBOROVÁ Barbora

SMF
Slova

KTM
150

1h17:38.03
+35.86

+28:49.41

9710
ANDERSSON Christer

SVEMO
Swede

HUSQVARNA
250

1h18:15.28
+37.25

+29:26.66

9838
VOLPI Asia

FMI
SORIS

BETA
200

1h19:12.19
+56.91

+30:23.57

9020
SOUSA Rui

FMP
Portu

FANTIC
125

1h22:24.20
+3:12.01

+33:35.58

9817
CELINE Heistermann

DMSB
Germa

BETA RR
250

1h25:44.98
+3:20.78

+36:56.36

9602
CWIK Pawel

PZM
Polsk

KTM
450

1h45:43.89
+19:58.91

+56:55.27

  YOUTH  

9032
MERSIN Valentin

FFM
Franc

FANTIC XE
125

50:29.34

9006
CAGNONI Simone

FMI
ITALI

HUSQVUARNA

125
OSELLINI MOTO HUSQVARNA MOTORCYCLE

51:33.83
+1:04.49

+1:04.49

9005
GUASTINI Niko

FMI
ITALI

HUSQUARNA
125

OSELLINI MOTO HUSQVARNA MOTORCYCLE
51:38.63

+4.80
+1:09.29

9018
ARRIETA Matteo

FFM
Franc

FANTIC
125

51:44.26
+5.63

+1:14.92

9024
GABIN Allemand

FFM
Franc

KTM
125

52:09.24
+24.98

+1:39.90

9012
ROUQUETTE Armand

FFM
Franc

SHERCO
125

52:10.16
+0.92

+1:40.82

9003
MELCHIORRI Gabriele

FMI
Itali

TM
125

TEAM DILIGENTI TNT
52:17.66

+7.50
+1:48.32

9036
HUGHES Samuel

ACU
Unite

KTM
125

52:36.93
+19.27

+2:07.59
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9008
SÖDERBLOM Mille

SVEMO
Swede

TM
125

53:57.12
+1:20.19

+3:27.78

9017
LAAKSONEN Ukko

SML
Finla

KTM XC
125

54:06.38
+9.26

+3:37.04

9087
MERA?ICKÝ Tomá?

SMF
Slova

HUSQARNA
125

OSELLINI MOTO HUSQVARNA MOTORCYCLE
54:17.30

+10.92
+3:47.96

9081
RAPHAËL Raynaud

FFM
Franc

FANTIC 125
125

54:29.98
+12.68

+4:00.64

9004
TAMMELIN Martti

SML
Finla

FANTIC
125

55:07.47
+37.49

+4:38.13

9031
JELENC Nace

AMZS
Slove

KTM XC-W
125

55:53.95
+46.48

+5:24.61

9033
TOM Allemand

FFM
Franc

KTM
125

56:37.72
+43.77

+6:08.38

9010
HUTTER Valentino

AMF
Austr

GASGAS EC 12

125
56:44.08

+6.36
+6:14.74

9021
HUGHES Endaf

ACU
Uk

YAMAHA YZ125

125
59:19.92
+2:35.84

+8:50.58

9095
JANÚCH Oliver

SMF
Slova

GAS GAS
125

1h00:05.63
+45.71

+9:36.29

9090
KOLLÁR Adam

SMF
Slova

GASGAS EC125

125
1h02:17.22

+2:11.59
+11:47.88

9069
EDGAR Connes

FFM
Franc

KTM
125

1h02:29.67
+12.45

+12:00.33

9011
ZEALE Ben

ACU
Engla

SHERCO
125

1h04:00.31
+1:30.64

+13:30.97

9020
SOUSA Rui

FMP
Portu

FANTIC
125

1h22:24.20
+18:23.89

+31:54.86

  J1  

9122
KOSKINEN Kimi

SML
Finla

GASGAS
250

TEAM KOKOPUTKI OY
49:49.59

9111
JUUPALUOMA Pyry

SML
Finla

KAWASAKI
250

TEAM KOKOPUTKI OY
49:54.52

+4.93
+4.93

9104
DAVIES Samuel

ACU
Unite

GASGAS
250

51:22.74
+1:28.22

+1:33.15

9150
HAUPTMAN Gal

AMZS
Slove

KTM
250

53:00.44
+1:37.70

+3:10.85

9159
KRÓLIKOWSKI Karol

PZM
Polsk

KTM
250

53:28.87
+28.43

+3:39.28



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Enduro European Championship 2025

Santiago do Cacém - Terra Única

Final Day 1

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Rally Pro 4.0.34Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Rally Pro 4.0.34            Resultados oficiais em  www.ttcronometragens.com            Resultados oficiais em  www.ttcronometragens.com

          by Décima de Segundo, Lda 29/03/2025 at 18:49  /  Page 6/9

No.
Competitor
Team

Lic.
Federation

Nation
Bike
Model

Trade Team
Time

Interv.
Gap

  J2  

9278
LISZKA Roland

MAMS
Hunga

KTM
300

SEBAQ RACING TEAM
50:24.42

9250
LINDSTRÖM Alfons

SVEMO
Sveri

HUSQVARNA
350

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 2
51:28.92
+1:04.50

+1:04.50

9205
SIMON Dorian
FANTIC BONNETON

499000019
FFM

FRA
FANTIC
XE300

52:01.81
+32.89

+1:37.39

9294
FABRIS Riccardo

FMI
Roman

KTM
300

TEAM DILIGENTI TNT
52:19.32

+17.51
+1:54.90

9235
BERGLUND Albin

SVEMO
Swede

SHERCO
250

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 1
52:21.03

+1.71
+1:56.61

9225
KARLSSON Anton

SVEMO
Swede

KTM
350

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 2
53:08.23

+47.20
+2:43.81

9233
WEBB Alfie

ACU
Unite

GASGAS
350

TEAM DILIGENTI TNT
53:26.50

+18.27
+3:02.08

9210
HUGHES Callum

ACU
Unite

BETA RR
250

54:14.52
+48.02

+3:50.10

9255
EVANS Sion Aled

ACU
Wales

GASGAS
350

54:47.25
+32.73

+4:22.83

9252
MARIA Gonçalo

FMP
Portu

BETA 250 RAC

250
TEAM FMP

54:52.83
+5.58

+4:28.41

9241
ZAJ?CZKOWSKI Szymon

PZM
Polan

KTM
250

55:04.20
+11.37

+4:39.78

9254
TR?KO Luká?

SMF
Slova

KTM
350

SEBAQ RACING TEAM
55:19.60

+15.40
+4:55.18

9248
SEDELIUS Oliver

SVEMO
Swede

YAMAHA
250

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 2
55:35.21

+15.61
+5:10.79

9263
ALVES Tomás

FMP
Portu

HUSQVARNA
300

TEAM FMP
56:03.25

+28.04
+5:38.83

9212
PODOBNIK Nik

AMZS
SLOVE

BETA
200

57:42.71
+1:39.46

+7:18.29

  E1  

9319
KYTÖNEN Roni

SML
Finla

HUSQVARNA
250

TEAM KOKOPUTKI OY
48:48.62

9369
PERSSON Mikael 401000073

SVEMO
SWE

TRIUMPH
TF

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 1
49:08.53

+19.91
+19.91

9331
OLIVEIRA Luis Miguel Anjos
ORT FMP

PRT
YAMAHA
YZ

TEAM FMP
51:30.94
+2:22.41

+2:42.32

9333
JUUPALUOMA Peetu

SML
Mäntt

HUSQVARNA
250

TEAM KOKOPUTKI OY
51:34.30

+3.36
+2:45.68

9310
HOSTINSKÝ Thomas

SMF
Slova

HUSQVARNA
250

MOTORS NOVI KORONA TEAM
52:42.00
+1:07.70

+3:53.38
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9336
ASK Herman

NMF
Norwa

TM
250

MOTORS NOVI KORONA TEAM
53:57.33
+1:15.33

+5:08.71

9322
BABICZ Dawid

PZM
Polan

KTM
250

54:15.29
+17.96

+5:26.67

9350
BRACIK Aleksander

PZM
Polsk

KAWASAKI
250

MOTORS NOVI KORONA TEAM
54:35.53

+20.24
+5:46.91

9398
VIDA Jakub

SMF
Slova

FANTIC
250

59:08.94
+4:33.41

+10:20.32

9311
SANTAMÄKI Väinö

SML
Finla

HUSQVARNA
250

SE TEAM FINLAND
59:20.40

+11.46
+10:31.78

9309
FRITZ Hunger

DMSB
Germa

BETA RR
250

1h00:28.50
+1:08.10

+11:39.88

9306
LUSHER Luke

ACU
unite

KTM
250

1h01:13.88
+45.38

+12:25.26

  E2  

9458
HALJALA Hermanni

SML
Finla

KTM
350

51:16.02

9470
SILVA Renato

FMP
Portu

BETA
390

TEAM FMP
51:26.06

+10.04
+10.04

9401
MUNDELL Daniel

ACU
unite

KTM
350

51:51.23
+25.17

+35.21

9460
GORDON Aaron

ACU
Wales

YAMAHA WR450

450
53:34.03
+1:42.80

+2:18.01

9442
LÖFQVIST Franz

SVEMO
Swede

YAMAHA
450

TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO 2
53:56.64

+22.61
+2:40.62

9488
TETT Joel

ACU
Engla

TM 300EN COR

300
1h03:17.44

+9:20.80
+12:01.42

  E3  

9502
CHETNICKI Gabriel

PZM
Polan

GAS GAS
300

52:07.89

9511
PUOTSAARI Niko

SML
Finla

HUSQVARNA
300

SE TEAM FINLAND
52:42.65

+34.76
+34.76

9564
HECHER Thomas

AMF
Austr

GAS GAS
300

54:14.22
+1:31.57

+2:06.33

9524
THOMS Leon

DMSB
Germa

KTM EXC
300

55:25.40
+1:11.18

+3:17.51

9597
DOMINIC Spendl

AMF
Austr

SHERCO
300

58:14.35
+2:48.95

+6:06.46
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9577
FICEL Patrik

SMF
Slova

GAS GAS
300

1h02:05.24
+3:50.89

+9:57.35

9591
TÁDICS Dániel

MAMS
Hunga

SHERCO
300

SEBAQ RACING TEAM
1h17:02.17

+14:56.93
+24:54.28

  SENIOR 40  

9601
KUROWSKI Lukasz

PZM
Polan

KTM EXC 500
500

54:22.31

9665
RAMBOW Nico

DMSB
Germa

GASGAS
510

55:41.25
+1:18.94

+1:18.94

9607
MUKKALA Janne Mukkala

SML
Finla

KTM
350

59:14.19
+3:32.94

+4:51.88

9602
CWIK Pawel

PZM
Polsk

KTM
450

1h45:43.89
+46:29.70

+51:21.58

  SENIOR 50  

9762
PUOTSAARI Juha

SML
Finla

HUSQVARNA
300

SE TEAM FINLAND
58:49.12

9750
PAAVOLA Mika

SML
Finla

HUSQVARNA
350

1h00:36.36
+1:47.24

+1:47.24

9703
APPELQVIST Peter

SVEMO
Swede

YAMAHA
250

1h12:25.28
+11:48.92

+13:36.16

9710
ANDERSSON Christer

SVEMO
Swede

HUSQVARNA
250

1h18:15.28
+5:50.00

+19:26.16

  WOMAN  

9822
HOLT Vilde Marie

NMF
Norwa

KTM
250

58:16.36

9876
GONÇALVES Joana

FMP
Portu

HUSQVARNA
250

59:14.23
+57.87

+57.87

9881
AHLSTRÖM Matilda

SVEMO
Swede

HUSQVARNA
250

1h01:10.52
+1:56.29

+2:54.16

9849
TRAINI Sara

FMI
ITALY

REJIU
300

1h02:39.37
+1:28.85

+4:23.01

9808
SELJESETH Malene Flister

NMF
Norwa

KTM EXC-F SI
250

1h03:38.27
+58.90

+5:21.91
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9883
AFONSO Mariana

FMP
Portu

KTM
150

1h04:42.29
+1:04.02

+6:25.93

9844
TETT Elizabeth

ACU
GREAT

TM
250

1h06:12.84
+1:30.55

+7:56.48

9811
HENRIQUES Francisca

FMP
Portu

SHERCO
125

1h10:35.17
+4:22.33

+12:18.81

9815
BARBOROVÁ Barbora

SMF
Slova

KTM
150

1h17:38.03
+7:02.86

+19:21.67

9838
VOLPI Asia

FMI
SORIS

BETA
200

1h19:12.19
+1:34.16

+20:55.83

9817
CELINE Heistermann

DMSB
Germa

BETA RR
250

1h25:44.98
+6:32.79

+27:28.62

Time Keeper Jury Race Director


